Pippi-Nassen (452)

Miss-I-Nassen-övning den 18 aug 2010
Kartblad ..........................................…………….

Banläggare: Lennart Kjellgren
Bantyp ……......................................……………..

F-laget: K Pettersson, K Lundqvist
Motto …………………………………………………      

	Anm.
	Namn A-LAGET
	Starttid
	Måltid
	Löptid
	Poäng
	Plac

	
	Lennart Sjöberg
	19,06
	20,02,31
	56,31
	211
	1

	
	Tryggve Johansson
	19,08
	19,57,54
	49,54
	190
	2

	
	Alf Mattsson
	19,07
	20,06,37
	59,37
	190
	3

	
	Håkan Svensson
	19,12
	20,03,02
	51,02
	186
	4

	
	Lennart Haffenberg
	19,02
	19,56,51
	54,51
	178
	5

	
	Roland Träff 
	19,11
	20,08,03
	57,03
	175
	6

	
	Sven-Erik Andersson
	19,13
	20,07,58
	54,58
	173
	7

	
	Arne Lindh
	19,01
	19,54,00
	53,00
	162
	8

	
	Ulf Andersson
	19,15
	20,08,11
	53,11
	143
	9

	
	Tor Andersson
	19,16
	20,00,26
	44,26
	138
	10

	
	Ronny Persson
	19,18
	20,11,02
	53,02
	138
	11

	
	Åke Gabrielsson
	19,03
	19,58,19
	55,19
	132
	12

	
	Peter Wikström
	19,10
	19,55,32
	45,32
	122
	13

	
	Rolf Björklund
	19,14
	20,03,52
	49,52
	101
	14

	
	Sivert Karlsson
	19,09
	20,23,20
	74,30
	75
	15

	Prom.
	Rune Haraldsson
	
	
	
	
	

	Prom.
	Hans-Olof Somdal
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Rune Ardell
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Gösta Brunell
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Olle Johnsson
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Rolf Karlsson
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Lars Svensson
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Åke Tidman
	
	
	
	
	

	Anm.
	Namn B-LAGET
	Starttid
	Måltid
	Löptid
	Poäng
	Plac

	
	John Palm
	19,01
	19,57,26
	56,23
	224
	1

	
	Bertil Engman
	19,15
	20,10,04
	55,04
	221
	2

	
	Bengt M Karlsson
	19,03
	19,58,30
	55,30
	221
	3

	
	Gösta Lindman
	19,02
	20,00,51
	58,51
	220
	4

	
	Hans Englund
	19,16
	20,05,57
	49,57
	217
	5

	
	Nils Sjödin
	19,10
	20,02,06
	52,06
	217
	6

	
	Runar Aldén
	19,07
	19,55,22
	48,22
	213
	7

	
	Peter Hagström
	19,05
	19,55,30
	50,30
	213
	8

	
	Thomas Gustavsson
	19,09
	20,02,17
	53,17
	212
	9

	
	Ove Johansson
	19,04
	19,57,17
	53,17
	211
	10

	
	Johnny Wallinge
	19,13
	20,12,57
	59,57
	210
	11

	
	Göran Brattgård
	19,08
	19,57,05
	49,05
	206
	12

	
	Ralf Lindgren
	19,14
	19,59,46
	45,46
	205
	13

	
	Berndt Pettersson
	19,12
	20,00,40
	48,40
	184
	14

	
	Göran Svärd
	19,11
	20,10,53
	59,53
	181
	15

	
	Nils-Göran Kempe
	19,06
	19,54,00
	48,00
	138
	16

	
	Bertil Eklund
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Lennart Forsell
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Sven Holgersson
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Lennart Kjellgren
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Claes Martinsson
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Carl Nöjd
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Bertil Wahlqvist
	
	
	
	
	


